1 https://www.eijlander.nl/mz20650bd-piezo-element-30vac-350e-6-5khz-12000pf-20mm-a-360297-2107.html 01-05-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
PIEZO ELEMENT 30VAC/350E/6.5KHZ/12000PF 20MM € 0,85
Excl. BTW: € 0,70
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Technical Specifications
Max. Operating Voltage: 30Vpp
Oscillation Frequency (KHz): 6.5 ± 0.5
Resonant Impedance(Ù) Max.: 350
Capacitance (pF) ± 30%: 12000
Dimensions (mm):
D: 20.00mm
d: 14.80mm
T: 0.40mm
t: 0.20mm
Base Material: Brase
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/mz20650bd-piezo-element-30vac-350e-6-5khz-12000pf-20mm-a-360297-2107.html 01-05-2026
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer MZ20650BD
Merk HITPOINT
Is on Sale Nee